2007 Futures
Tour
Schedule

March 9 - 11
March 16 - 18
April 13 - 15
April 20 - 22
April 27 - 29
May 4 - 6
May 18 - 20

June 1-3
June 8- 10
June 14 - 17

June 22 - 24
June 29 - July 1
July 13- 15
July 20 - 22
August 3 -5

August 10 - 12

August 17 - 19
August 24 - 26

September 7 - 9

November 6 - 9

Tournament

Lakeland Duramed FUTURES Classic

Greater Tampa Duramed FUTURES Classic

The Power of a Dream Golf Classic

Louisiana Pelican Classic

Jalapeno Duramed FUTURES Golf Classic

El Paso Golf Classic

Mercedes-Benz of Kansas City Championship

Aurora Health Care Championship

United States Steel Golf Classic

Michelob ULTRA Duramed FUTURES Players
Championship

The Duramed Championship

Team WLF.org Golf Classic

CIGNA Golf Classic

Alliance Bank Golf Classic

USI Championshi

Betty Puskar Golf Classic

Hunters Oak Golf Classic

The Gettysburg Championship

ILOVENY Championship

Duramed FUTURES Tour 2008 Qualifying Tournament

Location

Lakeland, Fla.
Riverview, Fla.
Frisco, Texas
Lafayette, La.
McAllen, Texas
El Paso, Texas
Leawood, Kan.

Lake Geneva,
Wis.

Hammond, Ind.
Decatur, lIl.

Batavia, Ohio
Saint Anne, lIl.
Bloomfield, Conn.
Syracuse, N. Y.
Concord, N. H.

Morgantown,
W.Va.

Queenstown, Md.

Gettysburg, Pa.
Albany, N. Y.

Lakeland, Fla.

Purse

$80,000
$75,000
$80,000
$75,000
$75,000
$80,000
$80,000

$90,000
$75,000
$105,000

$100,000
$80,000
$80,000
$80,000
$75,000

$80,000

$75,000
$100,000

$100,000

Pro Am

March 7 & 8
March 14 & 15
April 11 & 12
April 19

April 26

May 3

May 16 & 17

May 31
June 6
June 13

June 21
June 28
July 11 & 12
July 19
August 2

August 8 & 9

August 16
August 22 & 23

September 5 &
6



