2007 Futures Tour Schedule	Tournament	Location	Purse	Pro Am
March 9 - 11	Lakeland Duramed FUTURES Classic	Lakeland, Fla.	\$80,000	March 7 & 8
March 16 - 18	Greater Tampa Duramed FUTURES Classic	Riverview, Fla.	\$75,000	March 14 & 15
April 13 - 15	The Power of a Dream Golf Classic	Frisco, Texas	\$80,000	April 11 & 12
April 20 - 22	Louisiana Pelican Classic	Lafayette, La.	\$75,000	April 19
April 27 - 29	Jalapeno Duramed FUTURES Golf Classic	McAllen, Texas	\$75,000	April 26
May 4 - 6	El Paso Golf Classic	El Paso, Texas	\$80,000	May 3
May 18 - 20	Mercedes-Benz of Kansas City Championship	Leawood, Kan.	\$80,000	May 16 & 17
June 1 - 3	Aurora Health Care Championship	Lake Geneva, Wis.	\$90,000	May 31
June 8 - 10	United States Steel Golf Classic	Hammond, Ind.	\$75,000	June 6
June 14 - 17	Michelob ULTRA Duramed FUTURES Players Championship	Decatur, III.	\$105,000	June 13
June 22 - 24	The Duramed Championship	Batavia, Ohio	\$100,000	June 21
June 29 - July 1	Team WLF.org Golf Classic	Saint Anne, III.	\$80,000	June 28
July 13 - 15	CIGNA Golf Classic	Bloomfield, Conn.	\$80,000	July 11 & 12
July 20 - 22	Alliance Bank Golf Classic	Syracuse, N. Y.	\$80,000	July 19
August 3 - 5	<u>USI Championship</u>	Concord, N. H.	\$75,000	August 2
August 10 - 12	Betty Puskar Golf Classic	Morgantown, W.Va.	\$80,000	August 8 & 9
August 17 - 19	Hunters Oak Golf Classic	Queenstown, Md.	\$75,000	August 16
August 24 - 26	The Gettysburg Championship	Gettysburg, Pa.	\$100,000	August 22 & 23
September 7 - 9	ILOVENY Championship	Albany, N. Y.	\$100,000	September 5 & 6
November 6 - 9	Duramed FUTURES Tour 2008 Qualifying Tournament	Lakeland, Fla.		